
Schwimmer

Wochentag Tag

Bahnen Zeit Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 1 Bahn 2

08:00 08:00

08:30 08:30

09:00 09:00

09:30 09:30

10:00 10:00

10:30 10:30

11:00 11:00

11:30 11:30

12:00 12:00

12:30 12:30

13:00 13:00

13:30 13:30

14:00 14:00

14:30 14:30

15:00 15:00

15:30 15:30

16:00 16:00

16:30 16:30

17:00 17:00

17:30 17:30

18:00 18:00

18:30 18:30

19:00 19:00

19:30 19:30

20:00 20:00

20:30 20:30

21:00 21:00

21:30 21:30

22:00 22:00

1. WKM  

11.00 - 13.00 Uhr 

BS-Erw. + 

Master-Sw.

10:00 - 11.00 Uhr

Seepf.

15 - 16 Uhr

BS 3

15 - 16 Uhr

Sonntag

Schulschwimmen
Copa

BS

15 - 16 Uhr

N1

17 - 18 Uhr

Samstag

1. WKM

17.30 - 19.00 Uhr

3 .WKM

16.00 - 17.30 Uhr

Seepf.

15 - 16 Uhr

Donnerstag

Copa

Verein X

19.00 - 21.00 Uhr

Master Schwimmer + WK-

Master

20.30 - 22.00 Uhr

1. WKM

19 - 22 Uhr

2.WKM

19.00 - 20.30 Uhr

N1

17.30 - 19.00 Uhr
3. WKM

18.00 - 19.30 Uhr

BS2

16 - 17 Uhr

N2

16 - 17 Uhr

Frei

8.00 - 9.30 Uhr

Verein X

10 - 11 Uhr

Copa

Verein X

20.00 - 22.00 Uhr

N2

16 - 17 Uhr

BS

16 - 17 Uhr

BS

15 - 16 Uhr

BS

16 - 17 Uhr

Verein X

19 - 21 Uhr

Aquafitness

21.00 - 22.00 Uhr

BS

15 - 16 Uhr

BS

15 - 16 Uhr

BS 1

19.30 - 20.30 Uhr

WK-Master

20.30 - 22.00 Uhr

Verein X

Westerholt/Bertlich

17.00 - 19.00 Uhr

Nicht belegt

N2

16.00 - 17.30 Uhr

Seepf.

15 - 16 Uhr

BS

16 - 17 Uhr

Verein X

17.00 - 20.00 Uhr

Wasserzeiten

Seepf.

15 - 16 Uhr

2. WKM

WK-Master

1. WKM

9.00 - 13.00 Uhr

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch

BS

15 - 16 Uhr

Freitag



NICHT Schwimmer

Wochentag

Bahnen

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30
14:00
14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

DienstagMontag Donnerstag

Copa

Technik / Aqua Fitness

18 - 19 Uhr nach Absprache

Aqua Fitness

21 - 22 Uhr

Freitag Samstag Sonntag

Keine Vereine

Copa

Copa

SS 1

15 - 17 Uhr SS 1

15 - 18 Uhr
Verein X

16 - 17 Uhr

Mittwoch

SS 1

15 - 17 Uhr

SS 1 + SS 2

8 - 13 Uhr

Verein X

17 - 20 Uhr

TuS Westerholt/Bertlich

17 - 19 Uhr
Copa

Copa

Verein X

19 - 21 Uhr Verein X

20 - 21 Uhr

Copa

1 Becken1 Becken 1 Becken

Copa

1 Becken 1 Becken 1 Becken 1 Becken

Copa


